
DUMAU JIU JITSU JAPAN CUP 2013
1

BracketMale White Senior 1 Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~70.0Kg 5 mins 6 1

E89

E90

E93

E94

E99

Satoshi Kameyama
NEWAZA WORLD

Kimihiro Kadowaki
TATEYAMA TOP TEAM

Motoki Akatsuka
STRAPPLE TORIDE JIU JITSU ACADEMY

Ken Togasaki
STRAPPLE TORIDE JIU JITSU ACADEMY

Sakamoto Hiroaki
WAJUTSU KEISYUKAI HEARTS

Nozomu Hayakawa
RB ACADEMY


